4/ 08/ 20

TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
605 7080
623 7320
655 7860
735 6333
819 6330
820 6331
905 3440
921 6332
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
605 7080
623 7320
655 7860
735 6333
819 6330
820 6331
916 3120
921 6332
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
604 7060
623 7320
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2019 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0415
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 30-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CTY OF JOLIET FIRE
GTY OF JOLI ET
CTY JOLIET RD & BR
JOLI ET PARK DI STRI CT
CTY JOLIET PUB LIB
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0417
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 30-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CTY OF JOLIET FIRE
GTY OF JOLI ET
CTY JOLIET RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
CTY JOLIET PUB LIB
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0418
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 17
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE 9. 3241
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1462 1. 5680

. 0000

. 0321 . 3443

. 0498 . 5341

. 9397 42. 2529

. 4559 26. 3393

. 2938 3. 1510

. 0647 . 6939

. 1108 11. 9132

. 0498 . 5341

. 4163 4. 4648

. 1808 1.9391

. 5842 6. 2653

. 3241 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 9. 2265
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1462 1. 5846

. 0000 :

. 0321 . 3479

. 0498 . 5397

. 9397 42. 6998

. 4559 26. 6179

. 2938 3.1843

. 0647 . 7012

. 1108 12. 0392

. 0498 . 5397

. 3187 3.4542

. 1808 1. 9596

. 5842 6. 3319

. 2265 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 7.7764
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1462 1. 8800

. 0000 :

. 0321 . 4128

. 0996 1. 2808

. 9327 11. 9940

. 8012 36. 0218

. 4559 31. 5815

. 2938 3.7781

. 3187 4.0983

. 1120 1. 4403

. 5842 7.5124

. 7764 * 100. 0000 *

11



4/ 08/ 20
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
604 7060
623 7320
655 7860
805 6120
806 6121
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
421 2420
604 7060
623 7320
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
604 7060
635 7580
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2019 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0419
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 17
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF CHANNAHON
VI L CHANNAHON RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0420
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
M NOOKA FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 17
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0421
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 17
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

11

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE 8. 4880
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1462 1.7224

. 0000

. 0321 . 3782

. 0498 . 5867

. 9327 10. 9885

. 8012 33. 0019

. 4559 28. 9338

. 2938 3.4614

. 7116 8. 3836

. 0498 . 5867

. 3187 3. 7547

. 1120 1.3195

. 5842 6. 8826

. 4880 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE  7.7477
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1462 1. 8870

. 0000 :

. 0321 . 4143

. 0996 1. 2855

. 9040 11. 6680

. 8012 36. 1552

. 4559 31. 6984

. 2938 3.7921

. 3187 4.1135

. 1120 1. 4456

. 5842 7. 5404

L1477 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE  7.8601
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1462 1. 8600

. 0000

. 0321 . 4084

. 0996 1.2672

. 9327 11. 8663

. 8012 35. 6382

. 5396 32. 3100

. 2938 3.7379

. 3187 4. 0547

. 1120 1. 4249

. 5842 7.4324

. 8601 * 100. 0000 *

11



4/ 08/ 20
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
604 7060
635 7580
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
605 7080
623 7320
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
610 7120
635 7580
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2019 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0422
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 17
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0423
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOAN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 30-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0424
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRICT 70-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

11

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

11

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE  7.6514
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1462 1.9108

. 0000

. 0321 . 4195

. 0996 1. 3017

. 7240 9.4623

. 8012 36. 6103

. 5396 33.1913

. 2938 3. 8398

. 3187 4.1653

. 1120 1. 4638

. 5842 7.6352

. 6514 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE  8.9149
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1462 1. 6400

. 0000

. 0321 . 3601

. 0996 1.1172

. 9327 10. 4623

. 9397 44.1923

. 4559 27.5483

. 2938 3. 2956

. 3187 3.5749

. 1120 1. 2563

. 5842 6. 5530

. 9149 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE  7.5820
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1462 1. 9283

. 0000

. 0321 . 4234

. 0996 1. 3136

. 7240 9. 5489

. 7318 36. 0301

. 5396 33. 4951

. 2938 3. 8750

. 3187 4.2034

. 1120 1.4772

. 5842 7. 7050

. 5820 * 100. 0000 *

11



4/ 08/ 20
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
623 7320
631 7480
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
421 2420
623 7320
631 7480
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
634 7540
635 7580
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2019 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0425
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-C
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0426
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOAN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
M NOOKA FI RE DI STRI CT
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-C
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0427
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 203
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

11

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

11

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE 8. 3164
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1462 1. 7580

. 0000

. 0321 . 3860

. 0996 1.1976

. 9327 11. 2152

. 4559 29. 5308

. 3412 40. 1760

. 2938 3.5328

. 3187 3. 8322

. 1120 1. 3467

. 5842 7.0247

. 3164 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 8. 2877
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1462 1. 7641

. 0000

. 0321 . 3873

. 0996 1.2018

. 9040 10. 9077

. 4559 29. 6331

. 3412 40. 3152

. 2938 3. 5450

. 3187 3. 8455

. 1120 1. 3514

. 5842 7. 0489

. 2877 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 7. 4409
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1462 1. 9648

. 0000

. 0321 . 4314

. 0996 1. 3385

. 7240 9. 7300

. 5907 34. 8170

. 5396 34. 1303

. 2938 3.9484

. 3187 4. 2831

. 1120 1. 5052

. 5842 7. 8513

. 4409 * 100. 0000 *

11



4/ 08/ 20

TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
639 7680
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
639 7680
655 7860
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
605 7080
623 7320
655 7860
805 6120
806 6121
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2019 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0428
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 209-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0429
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOAN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 209-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0430
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 30-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF CHANNAHON
VI L CHANNAHON RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

TOTAL RATE 6.7701
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1462 2. 1595

. 0000

. 0321 . 4741

. 0996 1.4712

. 9327 13. 7768

. 2508 62. 7878

. 2938 4. 3397

. 3187 4.7075

. 1120 1. 6543

. 5842 8.6291

. 7701 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE  6.5614
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1462 2.2282

. 0000

. 0321 . 4892

. 0996 1.5180

. 7240 11. 0342

. 2508 64. 7850

. 2938 4. 4777

. 3187 4.8572

. 1120 1. 7070

. 5842 8. 9035

. 5614 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 9. 6265
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1462 1.5187

. 0000

. 0321 . 3335

. 0498 . 5173

. 9327 9. 6889

. 9397 40. 9256

. 4559 25.5119

. 2938 3. 0520

. 7116 7.3921

. 0498 . 5173

. 3187 3. 3107

. 1120 1.1635

. 5842 6. 0685

. 6265 * 100. 0000 *

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

10

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

10

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13



4/ 08/ 20

TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
604 7060
623 7320
655 7860
861 6450
862 6451
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
421 2420
604 7060
623 7320
655 7860
861 6450
862 6451
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
639 7680
655 7860
805 6120
806 6121
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2019 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0431
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 17

H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF M NOOKA
VIL M NOOKA RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

0433
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
M NOOKA FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 17

H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF M NOOKA
VIL M NOOKA RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

0434
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 209-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF CHANNAHON
VI L CHANNAHON RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE  8.5181
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1462 1. 7163

. 0000

. 0321 . 3768

. 0498 . 5846

. 9327 10. 9496

. 8012 32. 8853

. 4559 28. 8315

. 2938 3. 4491

. 7417 8.7073

. 0498 . 5846

. 3187 3.7414

. 1120 1.3148

. 5842 6. 8587

. 5181 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE  8.4894
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1462 1.7221

. 0000

. 0321 . 3781

. 0498 . 5866

. 9040 10. 6486

. 8012 32. 9964

. 4559 28. 9290

. 2938 3. 4608

. 7417 8. 7368

. 0498 . 5866

. 3187 3.7541

. 1120 1.3193

. 5842 6. 8816

. 4894 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE  7.4817
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1462 1. 9541

. 0000

. 0321 . 4290

. 0498 . 6656

. 9327 12. 4664

. 2508 56. 8160

. 2938 3. 9269

. 7116 9.5112

. 0498 . 6656

. 3187 4. 2597

. 1120 1.4970

. 5842 7. 8085

. 4817 * 100. 0000 *

12



4/ 08/ 20

TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
634 7540
635 7580
655 7860
715 5610
738 5115
813 6240
814 6241
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
639 7680
655 7860
715 5610
738 5115
813 6240
814 6241
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
623 7320
631 7480
655 7860
805 6120
806 6121
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2019 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0435
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 203

H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VILL OF ELMWOOD TIF 1
VI L ELWOOD SSA 1

VI LLAGE OF ELWOOD

VIL ELWOOD RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

0436
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 209-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VILL OF ELMWOOD TIF 1
VI L ELWOOD SSA 1
VI LLAGE OF ELWOOD
VIL ELWOOD RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0437
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST

H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-C
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF CHANNAHON
VI L CHANNAHON RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

TOTAL RATE  7.8525
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1462 1. 8618

. 0000

. 0321 . 4088

. 0498 . 6342

. 7240 9. 2200

. 5907 32. 9920

. 5396 32. 3413

. 2938 3.7415

. 0000

. 0000

. 4116 5. 2416

. 0498 . 6342

. 3187 4. 0586

. 1120 1. 4263

. 5842 7. 4397

. 8525 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 6. 9730
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1462 2. 0967

. 0000

. 0321 . 4603

. 0498 . 7142

. 7240 10. 3829

. 2508 60. 9608

. 2938 4.2134

. 0000

. 0000

. 4116 5.9028

. 0498 . 7142

. 3187 4.5705

. 1120 1. 6062

. 5842 8. 3780

. 9730 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 9. 0280
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1462 1.6194

. 0000

. 0321 . 3556

. 0498 . 5516

. 9327 10. 3312

. 4559 27.2031

. 3412 37.0093

. 2938 3. 2543

. 7116 7.8821

. 0498 . 5516

. 3187 3. 5301

. 1120 1. 2406

. 5842 6.4711

. 0280 * 100. 0000 *

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -
. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

15

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -
. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

14

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13



4/ 08/ 20

TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
421 2420
623 7320
631 7480
655 7860
805 6120
806 6121
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
610 7120
635 7580
655 7860
735 6333
819 6330
820 6331
916 3120
921 6332
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
604 7060
635 7580
655 7860
805 6120
806 6121
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2019 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0438
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
M NOOKA FI RE DI STRI CT
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-C
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF CHANNAHON
VI L CHANNAHON RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

0439
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DI STRICT 70-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CTY OF JOLIET FIRE
GTY OF JOLI ET
CTY JOLIET RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
CTY JOLIET PUB LIB
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0440
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 17
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF CHANNAHON
VI L CHANNAHON RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE 8. 9993
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1462 1. 6246

. 0000

. 0321 . 3567

. 0498 . 5534

. 9040 10. 0452

. 4559 27. 2899

. 3412 37.1273

. 2938 3. 2647

. 7116 7.9073

. 0498 . 5534

. 3187 3.5414

. 1120 1. 2445

. 5842 6. 4916

. 9993 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE  8.1023
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1462 1. 8044

. 0000

. 0321 . 3962

. 0498 . 6146

. 7318 33. 7164

. 5396 31. 3442

. 2938 3.6261

. 0647 . 7985

. 1108 13. 7097

. 0498 . 6146

. 3187 3. 9335

. 1808 2.2315

. 5842 7.2103

. 1023 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 8. 5717
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1462 1. 7056

. 0000 :

. 0321 . 3745

. 0498 . 5810

. 9327 10. 8812

. 8012 32.6796

. 5396 29. 6277

. 2938 3.4276

. 7116 8. 3017

. 0498 . 5810

. 3187 3. 7180

. 1120 1. 3066

. 5842 6. 8155

. 5717 * 100. 0000 *

13



4/ 08/ 20

TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
634 7540
635 7580
655 7860
813 6240
814 6241
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
604 7060
635 7580
655 7860
813 6240
814 6241
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
404 2210
610 7120
635 7580
655 7860
813 6240
814 6241
916 3120
962 4720
999 0010

2019 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0441
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 203
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF ELWOOD
VIL ELWOOD RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0442
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 17
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF ELWOOD
VIL ELWOOD RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0443
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
ELWOOD FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRICT 70-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 204
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF ELWOOD
VIL ELWOOD RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
THREE RI VERS PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

13

0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

TOTAL RATE  7.8525
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1462 1. 8618

. 0000

. 0321 . 4088

. 0498 . 6342

. 7240 9. 2200

. 5907 32. 9920

. 5396 32. 3413

. 2938 3. 7415

. 4116 5. 2416

. 0498 . 6342

. 3187 4. 0586

. 1120 1. 4263

. 5842 7. 4397

. 8525 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 8. 0630
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1462 1.8132

. 0000 :

. 0321 . 3981

. 0498 . 6176

. 7240 8.9793

. 8012 34.7414

. 5396 31. 4970

. 2938 3. 6438

. 4116 5.1048

. 0498 . 6176

. 3187 3. 9526

. 1120 1.3891

. 5842 7. 2455

. 0630 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE  7.9936
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1462 1. 8290

. 0000 :

. 0321 . 4016

. 0498 . 6230

. 7240 9. 0572

. 7318 34.1748

. 5396 31. 7704

. 2938 3.6754

. 4116 5. 1491

. 0498 . 6230

. 3187 3. 9869

. 1120 1.4011

. 5842 7. 3085

. 9936 * 100. 0000 *

13



4/ 08/ 20 2019 TAX MASTER WCO141R
TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

TAX CODE 0444 TOTAL RATE 6. 9730
TAX BODY TAX BODY  NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE . 1462 2. 0967
011 0020 WLL COUNTY BLDG COVW . 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
226 1040 CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS . 0321 . 4603
227 1041 CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS . 0498 . 7142
404 2210 ELWOCD FI RE DI STRI CT . 7240 10. 3829
639 7680 SCHOOL DI STRI CT 209-U 4. 2508 60. 9608
655 7860 COW COLLEGE DI ST 525 . 2938 4.2134
813 6240 VI LLAGE OF ELWOOD . 4116 5.9028
814 6241 VIL ELWOOD RD & BR . 0498 . 7142
916 3120 CHANNAHON PARK DI ST . 3187 4.5705
962 4720 THREE RI VERS PUB LI B . 1120 1. 6062
999 0010 WLL COUNTY . 5842 8. 3780
TOTALS 6.9730 * 100. 0000 * 12
TAX CODE 0445 TOTAL RATE 9. 6265
TAX BODY TAX BODY  NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE . 1462 1.5187
011 0020 WLL COUNTY BLDG COVW . 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
226 1040 CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS . 0321 . 3335
227 1041 CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS . 0498 . 5173
401 2090 CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST . 9327 9. 6889
605 7080 SCHOOL DI STRI CT 30-C 3. 9397 40. 9256
623 7320 H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111 2. 4559 25.5119
655 7860 COW COLLEGE DI ST 525 . 2938 3. 0520
771 5580 VIL CHANNAHON TIF 1 . 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
805 6120 VI LLAGE OF CHANNAHON . 7116 7.3921
806 6121 VI L CHANNAHON RD & BR . 0498 . 5173
916 3120 CHANNAHON PARK DI ST . 3187 3. 3107
962 4720 THREE RI VERS PUB LI B . 1120 1.1635
999 0010 WLL COUNTY . 5842 6. 0685
TOTALS  9.6265 * 100. 0000 * 14
TAX CODE 0446 TOTAL RATE 8. 4880
TAX BODY TAX BODY  NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE . 1462 1.7224
011 0020 WLL COUNTY BLDG COVW . 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
226 1040 CHAN TWP TOWN FUNDS . 0321 . 3782
227 1041 CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS . 0498 . 5867
401 2090 CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST . 9327 10. 9885
604 7060 SCHOOL DI STRI CT 17 2.8012 33. 0019
623 7320 H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111 2. 4559 28. 9338
655 7860 COW COLLEGE DI ST 525 . 2938 3.4614
771 5580 VIL CHANNAHON TIF 1 . 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
805 6120 VI LLAGE OF CHANNAHON . 7116 8. 3836
806 6121 VI L CHANNAHON RD & BR . 0498 . 5867
916 3120 CHANNAHON PARK DI ST . 3187 3. 7547
962 4720 THREE RI VERS PUB LI B . 1120 1.3195
999 0010 WLL COUNTY . 5842 6. 8826
TOTALS  8.4880 * 100. 0000 * 14



4/ 08/ 20
TAX CCDE

TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
605 7080
623 7320
655 7860
916 3120
999 0010
TAX CCDE

TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
226 1040
227 1041
401 2090
605 7080
623 7320
655 7860
805 6120
806 6121
916 3120
999 0010

2019 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0447
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 30-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

0448
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

W LL COUNTY BLDG COW
CHAN TWP TOMN FUNDS
CHAN TWP ROAD FUNDS
CHANNAHON FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 30-C
H GH SCHOOL DI ST 111
COW COLLEGE DI ST 525
VI LLAGE OF CHANNAHON
VI L CHANNAHON RD & BR
CHANNAHON PARK DI ST
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

WCO141R

TOTAL RATE  7.8702

RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1462 1. 8576

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 0321 . 4079

. 0996 1. 2655

. 9397 50. 0584

. 4559 31. 2051

. 2938 3.7331

. 3187 4.0495

. 5842 7.4229

. 8702 * 100. 0000 * 9
TOTAL RATE  9.5145

RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1462 1. 5366

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 0321 . 3374

. 0498 . 5234

. 9327 9. 8029

. 9397 41. 4073

. 4559 25. 8122

. 2938 3.0879

. 7116 7.4791

. 0498 . 5234

. 3187 3. 3496

. 5842 6. 1402

. 5145 * 100. 0000 * 12



